
Froshmore              HOLY 

CROSS       FOOTBALL 

2019    

As of 5/16//2019

Date Day Site Time Froshmore Opponent

Scrim 8/9/2019

Scrim 8/16/2019 Fri A 7:00pm Dayton

Wk#1 8/26/2019 Mon A 6:00pm Bellevue

Wk#2 8/31/2019 Sat H 10:00am Walton*

Wk#3 9/7/2019 Sat A 10:00am Scott* 

Wk#4 9/16/2019 H

Wk#5 9/21/2019 Sat H 10:00am NCC

Wk#6 9/28/2019 Sat H 10:00am Brossart

Wk#7 10/4/2019 A 7:00pm

Wk#8 10/14/2019 Mon H 5:30pm Ludlow

Wk#9 10/19/2019 Sat H 10:00AM Newport

Wk#10 10/26/2019 Sat H 10:00Am Lloyd** 

Wk#11 11/1/2019 A 7:00pm

11/8/2019 1st Round Playoff

11/15/2019 2nd Round Playoff

11/22/2019 3rd Round Playoff:  Regional Championship

11/29/2019 State Semi-Finals

11/30/2018 Fri Championship Game


